Compscore2W7

RB TUE 10.00AM OPEN - APRIL MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

DEREK MALTZ / JUDY MARKS

DAVID SMEE / JULIANNE ROCKS
SANDRA DA SILVA /| HEATHER LANE
BARBARA MADELEY / MARILYN GRASS
ANNETTE SACHER / LOUISE CHAIN
ADRIENNE SACKS / THELMA SHER

O o~ WN PP

Sessions - best 2 from:-

* RB Tue 10.00am Open (04-Apr-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Open (11-Apr-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Open (18-Apr-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

122.02
116.34
106.55
91.40
88.10
74.40

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 2.8, Number of eligible players: 6, Masterpoints for first: 23.

Printed on 29 Apr 2023 at 8:43 PM

%

61.01%
58.17%
53.27%
45.70%
44.05%

Green
Points

0.23
0.16
0.12
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