RB TUE 10.00AM OPEN - APRIL MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	DEREK MALTZ / JUDY MARKS	122.02	61.01%	0.23
2	DAVID SMEE / JULIANNE ROCKS	116.34	58.17%	0.16
3	SANDRA DA SILVA / HEATHER LANE	106.55	53.27%	0.12
4	BARBARA MADELEY / MARILYN GRASS	91.40	45.70%	
5	ANNETTE SACHER / LOUISE CHAIN	88.10	44.05%	
6	ADRIENNE SACKS / THELMA SHER	74.40		

Sessions - best 2 from:
* RB Tue 10.00am Open (04-Apr-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Open (11-Apr-23)

* RB Tue 10.00am Open (18-Apr-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 2.8, Number of eligible players: 6, Masterpoints for first: 23.